Nordeo”

Isinkode

DK0002002120
DK0002004092
DK0002004845
DK0002006030
DK0002006113
DK0002011386
DK0002012350
DK0002012434
DK0002012780
DK0002013408
DK0002013838
DK0002013911
DK0002014216
DK0002014489
DK0002014646
DK0002014729
DK0002014802
DK0002014992
DK0002015023
DK0002015106
DK0002015296
DK0002016260
DK0002016344
DK0002016427
DK0002016500
DK0002016856
DK0002020619
DK0002020882
DK0002020965
DK0002021187
DK0002021260
DK0002021344
DK0002021773
DK0002022581
DK0002023209
DK0002024876
DK0002024959
DK0002025170
DK0002026491
DK0002026657
DK0002026814
DK0002027036
DK0002027465
DK0002027895
DK0002027978

Valuta
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

Terminsdato

20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401

154.000
337.000
242.000
298.000
948.000
6.625.000
314.000
2.780.000
20.191.000
1.058.000
520.000
702.000
9.471.000
10.191.000
15.048.000
4.278.000
6.000
76.000
6.683.000
2.156.000
4.708.000
2.818.000
61.000
200.000
1.016.000
882.000
884.000
183.000
4.679.000
664.000
1.190.000
425.000
2.513.000
1.868.000
14.127.000
12.782.000
1.676.000
3.032.000
5.150.000
14.209.000
311.000
11.715.000
38.158.000
35.041.000
5.130.000

1 (2) side



Nordeo”

DK0002028000
DK0002028190
DK0002029081
DK0002030410
DK0002030683
DK0002033513
DK0002033786

DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK
DKK

20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401
20160401

26.813.000
6.709.000
3.134.000
2.165.000

745.000
2.825.000
4.266.000

2 (2) side



