

Isinkode	Valuta	Terminsdato	Beløb
DK0002002120	DKK	20160401	154.000
DK0002004092	DKK	20160401	337.000
DK0002004845	DKK	20160401	242.000
DK0002006030	DKK	20160401	298.000
DK0002006113	DKK	20160401	948.000
DK0002011386	DKK	20160401	6.625.000
DK0002012350	DKK	20160401	314.000
DK0002012434	DKK	20160401	2.780.000
DK0002012780	DKK	20160401	20.191.000
DK0002013408	DKK	20160401	1.058.000
DK0002013838	DKK	20160401	520.000
DK0002013911	DKK	20160401	702.000
DK0002014216	DKK	20160401	9.471.000
DK0002014489	DKK	20160401	10.191.000
DK0002014646	DKK	20160401	15.048.000
DK0002014729	DKK	20160401	4.278.000
DK0002014802	DKK	20160401	6.000
DK0002014992	DKK	20160401	76.000
DK0002015023	DKK	20160401	6.683.000
DK0002015106	DKK	20160401	2.156.000
DK0002015296	DKK	20160401	4.708.000
DK0002016260	DKK	20160401	2.818.000
DK0002016344	DKK	20160401	61.000
DK0002016427	DKK	20160401	200.000
DK0002016500	DKK	20160401	1.016.000
DK0002016856	DKK	20160401	882.000
DK0002020619	DKK	20160401	884.000
DK0002020882	DKK	20160401	183.000
DK0002020965	DKK	20160401	4.679.000
DK0002021187	DKK	20160401	664.000
DK0002021260	DKK	20160401	1.190.000
DK0002021344	DKK	20160401	425.000
DK0002021773	DKK	20160401	2.513.000
DK0002022581	DKK	20160401	1.868.000
DK0002023209	DKK	20160401	14.127.000
DK0002024876	DKK	20160401	12.782.000
DK0002024959	DKK	20160401	1.676.000
DK0002025170	DKK	20160401	3.032.000
DK0002026491	DKK	20160401	5.150.000
DK0002026657	DKK	20160401	14.209.000
DK0002026814	DKK	20160401	311.000
DK0002027036	DKK	20160401	11.715.000
DK0002027465	DKK	20160401	38.158.000
DK0002027895	DKK	20160401	35.041.000
DK0002027978	DKK	20160401	5.130.000

DK0002028000	DKK	20160401	26.813.000
DK0002028190	DKK	20160401	6.709.000
DK0002029081	DKK	20160401	3.134.000
DK0002030410	DKK	20160401	2.165.000
DK0002030683	DKK	20160401	745.000
DK0002033513	DKK	20160401	2.825.000
DK0002033786	DKK	20160401	4.266.000